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SANTOSH KUMAR SUMAN 206808 3950064 GENERAL 82 22 38 60 24.6 42 66.6

Vicky Kumar Tekwani 201130 3450018 GENERAL 82.7 15 44 59 24.81 41.3 66.11

Supriya Garg 204073 3450039 GENERAL 77 19 41 60 23.1 42 65.1

DEEPTI MISHRA 201844 3950026 GENERAL 70.8 19 43 62 21.24 43.4 64.64

GOPAL SINGH KHICHAR 204055 2750021 OBC 72.25 15 44 59 21.675 41.3 62.975

Bishwajeet Kumar Pandey 200421 3950071 GENERAL 68.42 18 41 59 20.526 41.3 61.826

Manoj Kumar Bishnoi 207575 2750207 OBC 63.12 18 42 60 18.936 42 60.936

JYOTI TILOKCHANDANI 201898 1150046 GENERAL 77.47 15 38 53 23.241 37.1 60.341

VIJAY THAKUR 200562 1850001 GENERAL 75 21 33 54 22.5 37.8 60.3

RAKHI SONI 208099 3950045 OBC 76.6 16 37 53 2011 29 22.98 37.1 60.08

Dolly Mendireta 200532 4650006 GENERAL 85.8 13 36 49 2011 30.3 25.74 34.3 60.04

Jesal.b.vasavada 203004 2750128 GENERAL 73 13 40 53 21.9 37.1 59

GAURAV PAREEK 204998 1150042 GENERAL 69.9 15 39 54 2011 50 20.97 37.8 58.77

Chandni Joshi 207206 3050004 GENERAL 74 15 37 52 22.2 36.4 58.6

Rupal Bhargava 200127 2750187 GENERAL 76 16 35 51 22.8 35.7 58.5

Ashok  Kumar 203449 3950013 OBC 71.07 16 37 53 21.321 37.1 58.421

CHARVI PANDYA 208314 2750213 GENERAL 75.57 17 34 51 22.671 35.7 58.371
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ASHISH JAIN 205785 2750009 GENERAL 77.82 16 34 50 23.346 35 58.346

NEHA SHARMA 203028 2750125 GENERAL 68.9 19 34 53 20.67 37.1 57.77

AWADH KISHOR SINGH 203417 1250018 GENERAL 71.15 19 33 52 21.345 36.4 57.745

Dheeraj Gupta 204334 2750110 GENERAL 79.66 17 31 48 23.898 33.6 57.498

Mohammad Amir 200039 2750148 OBC 65.5 21 33 54 19.65 37.8 57.45

Manoj Kumar 205051 3950062 GENERAL 71.62 19 32 51 21.486 35.7 57.186

VIMAL CHAND JAIN 210032 2750185 GENERAL 69.05 17 35 52 20.715 36.4 57.115

Chandra Shekhar Yadav 203363 1150017 OBC 68.6 18 34 52 20.58 36.4 56.98

NITIN GOTHWAL 203610 2750116 OBC 68 14 38 52 2011 30.3 20.4 36.4 56.8

Ritu Bhaskar 206472 3050009 OBC 72.56 15 35 50 21.768 35 56.768

ARVIND KUMAR JANGIR 205773 1750007 OBC 69.96 19 32 51 20.988 35.7 56.688

Amrita 203851 3950012 GENERAL 69 13 38 51 20.7 35.7 56.4

NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI 205775 1750008 OBC 71.29 17 33 50 21.387 35 56.387

MAMAN KUMAR SINGH 207902 3950007 GENERAL 61.25 21 33 54 18.375 37.8 56.175

LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 201047 2750132 GENERAL 68 18 33 51 2011 25.7 20.4 35.7 56.1

SHAGA PRAVEEN 206077 2650010 OBC 72.43 14 35 49 2011 32 21.729 34.3 56.029

sheeba shakir 202582 2750031 GENERAL 67.48 15 36 51 20.244 35.7 55.944

NISHA KUMARI KHANDELWAL 207703 2750197 GENERAL 72 16 33 49 2011 25.3 21.6 34.3 55.9

Pratibha Kanawat 201954 1150047 GENERAL 76 21 26 47 22.8 32.9 55.7

Jaiyashri  Prakash 201202 1950001 GENERAL 71 16 33 49 21.3 34.3 55.6

BHAVNA SAINI 200056 1150022 GENERAL 5086 ### 72.66 19 29 48 21.798 33.6 55.398

RENU KANWAR 204315 2750161 GENERAL 78.75 12 33 45 2011 27 23.625 31.5 55.125

Ritesh Patel 202775 4650002 OBC 71.6 17 31 48 21.48 33.6 55.08

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA 208452 2750212 GENERAL 66.41 16 34 50 19.923 35 54.923

ANJALI PANDEY 207223 3450042 GENERAL 71 12 36 48 21.3 33.6 54.9

Sudarshan Maurya 200389 1150014 SC 65.7 16 34 50 19.71 35 54.71

Neha Kumari 202201 4050007 OBC 68 14 35 49 2011 25 20.4 34.3 54.7

NEHA AGRAWAL 200654 3450022 GENERAL 65.61 16 34 50 19.683 35 54.683

Tanuj Singhal 205403 2750076 GENERAL 74.71 11 35 46 22.413 32.2 54.613

SANJAY JETHANI 203110 2750129 GENERAL 62.78 13 38 51 18.834 35.7 54.534

Ramesh Chand Yadav 206238 2750217 OBC 58 16 37 53 17.4 37.1 54.5

Vineeta Soni 206697 2750198 OBC 74 15 31 46 22.2 32.2 54.4

Laxita Vyas 202554 3450032 GENERAL 78.2 12 32 44 23.46 30.8 54.26



Ruchika Gupta 207414 2738210 GENERAL 64 20 30 50 19.2 35 54.2

Tarun Kumar Agrawal 204978 2750001 GENERAL 75.27 14 31 45 2011 27.7 22.581 31.5 54.081

Ashish Kumar Singh 207596 3950047 GENERAL 61.2 19 32 51 18.36 35.7 54.06

Anjeev Kumar Singh 203875 4050002 GENERAL 1967 ### 70.25 15 32 47 21.075 32.9 53.975

Aakanksha Bharadwaj 207808 2750203 GENERAL 72.4 13 33 46 21.72 32.2 53.92

Arun Vyas 206941 1750002 GENERAL 74.66 14 31 45 22.398 31.5 53.898

Lokesh Kumar Sharma 202261 2750156 GENERAL 65 17 32 49 19.5 34.3 53.8

Chandrabhan khatry 202576 2750171 GENERAL 72 18 28 46 21.6 32.2 53.8

GEET KALANI 208178 2750201 GENERAL 66.65 15 33 48 19.995 33.6 53.595

Anil Kumar Prajapati 206773 2750088 OBC 68.91 12 35 47 2011 23.3 20.673 32.9 53.573

TARUN JANGID 201114 2750177 OBC 66.1 16 32 48 19.83 33.6 53.43

GAJENDRA BADRA 208983 2750180 OBC 70.71 15 31 46 21.213 32.2 53.413

Siddhant Singh Kanawat 202662 4650014 GENERAL 72.6 16 29 45 21.78 31.5 53.28

Lalit Kumar 203431 1850004 GENERAL 70.21 13 33 46 21.063 32.2 53.263

Tanvi Sappal 201733 1150019 GENERAL 67.8 17 30 47 20.34 32.9 53.24

GAURAV SINHA 203446 2750168 GENERAL 70 12 34 46 21 32.2 53.2

VIVEK SHARMA 203149 2750121 GENERAL 65 14 34 48 19.5 33.6 53.1

ANURAG SOGANI 206756 2750200 GENERAL 72 14 31 45 21.6 31.5 53.1

Sandeep Mehta 202729 4638007 GENERAL 65 18 30 48 19.5 33.6 53.1

Akarsh Gupta 204356 2750025 GENERAL 67 15 32 47 20.1 32.9 53

RASHMI 202255 3950016 GENERAL 3340 ### 66.8 18 29 47 20.04 32.9 52.94

MANOJ KUMAR SAH 200462 3350003 OBC 83 13 27 40 2011 29.3 24.9 28 52.9

Mahesh Godara 201915 3750002 OBC 66.5 19 28 47 19.95 32.9 52.85

LOKESH BARUN 204016 3450038 SC 66.41 14 33 47 19.923 32.9 52.823

Ghanshyam Dhayal 206387 2750012 OBC 73.32 17 27 44 21.996 30.8 52.796

AMIT KUMAR JINDAL 204734 2750216 GENERAL 63.7 21 27 48 19.11 33.6 52.71

DIVYAM MISHRA 200583 2750142 GENERAL 73 13 31 44 21.9 30.8 52.7

SHIPRA SONI 201693 3438037 GENERAL 65.71 17 30 47 19.713 32.9 52.613

Jahangir Alam Salawat 202127 1150048 GENERAL 68 20 26 46 20.4 32.2 52.6

DINESH JALUTHRIYA 204344 2750024 SC 68 15 31 46 20.4 32.2 52.6

Vartta Siyal 200183 4638011 GENERAL 75 13 30 43 22.5 30.1 52.6

AAFAQ WALI 201899 3950029 GENERAL 70.18 18 27 45 21.054 31.5 52.554

Rahul Acharya 206213 3050008 GENERAL 72 16 28 44 21.6 30.8 52.4



Khushaboo Joshi 207232 3050005 GENERAL 74 14 29 43 2011 30.3 22.2 30.1 52.3

Anandi Lal Jangir 202367 2750151 OBC 62.11 17 31 48 18.633 33.6 52.233

Ashish Tiwari 204442 1250004 GENERAL 69 14 31 45 2011 29.7 20.7 31.5 52.2

Nitin Kumar Meena 200268 2738003 ST 4380 ### 71.22 17 27 44 21.3659 30.8 52.1659

RAHUL MEHTA 208946 2738087 GENERAL 73.41 14 29 43 22.023 30.1 52.123

Manjeet Kumar Singh 205420 3950033 ST 73.41 14 29 43 22.023 30.1 52.123

KINNARI JANGID 203748 1738016 OBC 68.58 12 33 45 20.574 31.5 52.074

Deepak Kumar 201471 4050003 GENERAL 75.4 17 25 42 22.62 29.4 52.02

Akanksha Gaur 202312 2750038 GENERAL 74.91 15 27 42 22.473 29.4 51.873

Abha Jain 204433 2750104 GENERAL 74.86 14 28 42 22.458 29.4 51.858

JITENDRA KUMAR 204104 2750112 GENERAL 67.86 14 31 45 20.358 31.5 51.858

Neeti Kumari Sirohi 207447 1150026 GENERAL 74.7 15 27 42 22.41 29.4 51.81

SATYA NARAYAN 200548 1150043 SC 65 16 30 46 19.5 32.2 51.7

Pravesh Rana 202356 1150020 GENERAL 4359 ### 62.27 14 33 47 18.681 32.9 51.581

Yogesh Kumar Sharma 204792 2750086 OBC 69 16 28 44 20.7 30.8 51.5

Chetan Prakash Dhaker 203751 2750117 OBC 69 14 30 44 20.7 30.8 51.5

Sandeep Saini 205720 2750096 OBC 61.55 16 31 47 18.465 32.9 51.365

MANOJ SINGH 202315 1150018 OBC 63.57 15 31 46 19.071 32.2 51.271

MARIMGANTI SRINIVAS 200957 2650005 GENERAL 72.61 12 30 42 21.783 29.4 51.183

Chandraveer Singh Rathore 206364 1150008 GENERAL 65.53 13 32 45 19.659 31.5 51.159

Himanshu Bhardwaj 207925 1350002 GENERAL 67.85 16 28 44 20.355 30.8 51.155

Sachin Kumar Verma 203497 1143006 OBC 72.17 13 29 42 21.651 29.4 51.051

DARA SINGH RAWAT 207017 1150010 OBC 60.37 18 29 47 18.111 32.9 51.011

Vrati Johri 202785 1150031 GENERAL 69.68 20 23 43 20.904 30.1 51.004

Rajveer 205781 2750100 OBC 55.4 15 34 49 16.62 34.3 50.92

PARAMESWARA NAGACHARI BIATARU206806 2650008 OBC 73.84 9 32 41 22.152 28.7 50.852

Vipul Shrivastava 202774 3950020 GENERAL 63.9 17 28 45 19.17 31.5 50.67

Rajat  Khandelwal 203560 2750124 GENERAL 66.21 14 30 44 19.863 30.8 50.663

Kumar Ravi 203421 4050008 GENERAL 66 12 32 44 19.8 30.8 50.6

VIVEK SINGH SHEKHAWAT 207365 2750047 GENERAL 75.27 11 29 40 2011 27 22.581 28 50.581

SURENDRA KUMAR 201717 2750173 OBC 75 16 24 40 22.5 28 50.5

Tarun Kumar 201374 2750042 SC 60.7 17 29 46 18.21 32.2 50.41

SWATI SRIVASTAVA 204903 4050001 GENERAL 76.75 12 27 39 23.025 27.3 50.325



RAJENDRA BAISLA 201703 3438035 OBC 65 15 29 44 19.5 30.8 50.3

Jyoti Morwal 203785 3450037 SC 58 15 32 47 17.4 32.9 50.3

Pooja Jain 205308 3950002 GENERAL 79 10 28 38 23.7 26.6 50.3

KAPIL VYAS 209633 2750191 GENERAL 67 16 27 43 20.1 30.1 50.2

Priyanka Vijay 207175 3050003 GENERAL 71 14 27 41 21.3 28.7 50

Hemantdeep Shrotriya 206196 3950063 GENERAL 73.16 16 24 40 21.948 28 49.948

Dinesh 207057 3950049 GENERAL 73 14 26 40 21.9 28 49.9

CHANDRAKALA VERMA 203062 3950056 OBC 70.5 13 28 41 21.15 28.7 49.85

SWATI GOYAL 201245 3450019 GENERAL 72.8 14 26 40 21.84 28 49.84

Sourabh Banga 203488 2750169 GENERAL 68.1 16 26 42 20.43 29.4 49.83

Sunita Barar 201994 2750037 GENERAL 61.06 15 30 45 18.318 31.5 49.818

Aditi Saxena 206354 2750199 GENERAL 68 16 26 42 20.4 29.4 49.8

KUNJBIHARI NAGAR 206251 3450004 OBC 65.5 14 29 43 19.65 30.1 49.75

Priyawart Singh Chundawat 207419 1150035 OBC 62.91 17 27 44 18.873 30.8 49.673

Vandana Pareek 207438 1150025 GENERAL 72.21 20 20 40 21.663 28 49.663

ROHITASHVA GOYAL 204292 2750109 GENERAL 67.51 15 27 42 20.253 29.4 49.653

Bajrang Lal 207732 2750058 OBC 72.15 14 26 40 21.645 28 49.645

BHARAT RAM NAGAR 202305 2750153 OBC 50.76 17 32 49 15.228 34.3 49.528

DEVESH KUMAR 205168 3938005 OBC 69 17 24 41 20.7 28.7 49.4

Jyotsna Chanda 203710 1150007 GENERAL 78.06 17 20 37 23.418 25.9 49.318

Prabhjeet Kaur 205482 3950031 GENERAL 75.5 16 22 38 22.65 26.6 49.25

SWETA SHARMA 200309 4650005 GENERAL 72.85 11 28 39 21.855 27.3 49.155

Sumit Panwar 200342 1150013 SC 63.45 19 24 43 19.035 30.1 49.135

ABMISHEK KUMAR 208578 4050005 GENERAL 70.4 21 19 40 21.12 28 49.12

Sonika Sharma 206541 2750206 GENERAL 72.71 19 20 39 21.813 27.3 49.113

Jayprakash Saini 205728 2750098 OBC 75 13 25 38 22.5 26.6 49.1

Priyanka Agrawal 202799 2750172 GENERAL 68 14 27 41 20.4 28.7 49.1

Gaurav Gupta 203388 3938053 GENERAL 61 20 24 44 18.3 30.8 49.1

Saurabh Singh 202928 2750034 GENERAL 67.93 17 24 41 20.379 28.7 49.079

PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 204325 3450040 GENERAL 63.12 16 27 43 18.936 30.1 49.036

Mukesh Shrivastav 205983 3950069 GENERAL 65.42 15 27 42 19.626 29.4 49.026

Prahlad Kumar Sharma 205125 2750006 GENERAL 69.7 14 26 40 20.91 28 48.91

Javed Manglia 207613 1750006 OBC 65 19 23 42 19.5 29.4 48.9



Rahul Partap Singh 200072 2750149 OBC 62.64 18 25 43 18.792 30.1 48.892

ANIL LALWANI 207380 1150049 GENERAL 76.34 14 23 37 22.902 25.9 48.802

AMIT KUMAR JHA 201775 2750039 GENERAL 67 13 28 41 20.1 28.7 48.8

Roopkishor Kaushik 202719 4650009 GENERAL 74 14 24 38 22.2 26.6 48.8

MONIKA MAHESHWARI 203946 1150005 GENERAL 80.95 14 21 35 24.285 24.5 48.785

Umesh Gupta 201982 3950014 GENERAL 69.2 10 30 40 20.76 28 48.76

Ankita Soni 204790 3450009 OBC 69 6 34 40 20.7 28 48.7

Rudra Pratap Singh 204445 3950058 OBC 69 14 26 40 20.7 28 48.7

SANTOSH GUPTA 202670 3450026 GENERAL 68.67 14 26 40 20.601 28 48.601

LAL BAHADUR CHATURVEDI 201142 2750040 GENERAL 63.85 19 23 42 19.155 29.4 48.555

Ravi Shanker Soni 207511 3950072 GENERAL 54.37 13 33 46 16.311 32.2 48.511

KALPANA SHARMA 207565 2750054 GENERAL 66 13 28 41 19.8 28.7 48.5

Rahul Kumar 203339 2950001 GENERAL 59 16 28 44 17.7 30.8 48.5

KAPIL KUMAR 200177 2750143 OBC 68.28 15 25 40 20.484 28 48.484

Pramod Kumar 204371 2750107 OBC 68.11 16 24 40 20.433 28 48.433

AVADHESH MITTAL 204730 2750019 GENERAL 63.4 17 25 42 19.02 29.4 48.42

Yogendra Singh 205845 2750007 GENERAL 61 16 27 43 18.3 30.1 48.4

Nidhi Somani 203064 3438034 GENERAL 75 13 24 37 22.5 25.9 48.4

MD SAQUIB HASSAN KALAMI 200626 1350001 GENERAL 63.21 17 25 42 18.963 29.4 48.363
ARVIND SRIVASTAVA 206284 3950003 GENERAL 63 16 26 42 18.9 29.4 48.3

Manoj Kumar 203730 2750119 OBC 65.17 16 25 41 19.551 28.7 48.251

Neha Kathait 204757 1150003 GENERAL 65 16 25 41 19.5 28.7 48.2

Vijaygopal Anantatmakula 205822 2650006 GENERAL 60 17 26 43 18 30.1 48.1

Mayank Sharma 202674 3450012 GENERAL 67 14 26 40 20.1 28 48.1

Dharamraj Maurya 207089 4138003 OBC 69.3 17 22 39 20.79 27.3 48.09

ANIL DHANKHAR 205274 2750005 OBC 48.2 20 28 48 14.46 33.6 48.06

Rajendra Singh Rao 202943 4650007 GENERAL 59.85 21 22 43 17.955 30.1 48.055

Kailash Chand 205722 2750097 OBC 66.72 15 25 40 20.016 28 48.016

Ravi Raghuvanshi 202667 3450025 GENERAL 64.3 12 29 41 19.29 28.7 47.99

Bharat Dev Meghwal 200060 3050012 SC 54.75 18 27 45 16.425 31.5 47.925

Pramod Singh Rathore 200852 1150044 GENERAL 68.4 17 22 39 20.52 27.3 47.82

Pallavi Gupta 204815 1150040 GENERAL 75.3 13 23 36 22.59 25.2 47.79

PARTU RAM 204770 2750084 OBC 61.17 15 27 42 18.351 29.4 47.751



Devesh Pareek 200274 2750182 GENERAL 63.5 16 25 41 19.05 28.7 47.75

Gaurav Arora 201657 3450021 GENERAL 70.15 11 27 38 21.045 26.6 47.645

DWARKESH AGRAWAL 200554 2750140 GENERAL 67.68 14 25 39 20.304 27.3 47.604

RAMAN KUMAR 200500 1850005 SC 63 17 24 41 2011 21 18.9 28.7 47.6

Aparyay Kumar 200463 2650009 OBC 49 12 35 47 14.7 32.9 47.6

GAURAV SONI 204728 2750220 OBC 60.58 15 27 42 18.174 29.4 47.574

Nidhi Jain 200693 2750137 GENERAL 72 17 20 37 21.6 25.9 47.5

VIKAS KUMAWAT 208191 2750053 OBC 69.6 13 25 38 20.88 26.6 47.48

Tarun Mehrotra 205104 3450034 GENERAL 67.23 16 23 39 20.169 27.3 47.469

Tushar Purohit 201187 3038012 GENERAL 71.47 11 26 37 21.441 25.9 47.341

ANURAG KATARIA 205505 2750003 GENERAL 54.74 16 28 44 16.422 30.8 47.222

Km Chanu 205302 3950001 GENERAL 75.7 9 26 35 22.71 24.5 47.21

Govind Yadav 200243 2750145 PH 64 11 29 40 19.2 28 47.2

ANKIT KUMAR RAO 204525 3450007 SC 61.5 14 27 41 18.45 28.7 47.15

Suraj Kumar 204226 1750015 GENERAL 56.64 13 30 43 16.992 30.1 47.092

SHWETA 200788 1850002 OBC 75 14 21 35 22.5 24.5 47

Abhinav Saraswat 206174 2738208 GENERAL 68 15 23 38 20.4 26.6 47

LALIT 204265 2750160 OBC 61 14 27 41 18.3 28.7 47

Tejraj Singh Hada 204098 3450029 GENERAL 68 13 25 38 20.4 26.6 47

Pankaj Sharma 203914 2750115 GENERAL 65.6 18 21 39 19.68 27.3 46.98

Kanta Panwar 205724 3050006 SC 67.75 13 25 38 20.325 26.6 46.925

POONAM SONI 208098 3950008 OBC 74.7 11 24 35 2010/201119.7 22.41 24.5 46.91

Suresh Kumar Jelia 205924 1150037 SC 60.56 15 26 41 18.168 28.7 46.868

Kamini Pandey 207286 2750205 GENERAL 72 15 21 36 21.6 25.2 46.8

Purvi Mishra 206382 4650017 GENERAL 69.5 10 27 37 20.85 25.9 46.75

MEENU RANGA 205868 3950004 SC 67 15 23 38 20.1 26.6 46.7

Naveen Sharma 200744 2750175 GENERAL 62.31 10 30 40 18.693 28 46.693

Shweta Purohit 206989 4650011 GENERAL 76.3 8 26 34 22.89 23.8 46.69

Siddarth Goyal 207388 1150024 GENERAL 62 18 22 40 18.6 28 46.6

GOPAL SAH 202051 3950028 OBC 69 12 25 37 20.7 25.9 46.6

Karuna 204691 2750164 GENERAL 80.56 9 23 32 24.168 22.4 46.568

Dhawal Vyas 200558 2750141 GENERAL 63.57 11 28 39 19.071 27.3 46.371

KALPESH VAISHNAV 204695 2750165 GENERAL 63.4 10 29 39 19.02 27.3 46.32



Vineet Kumar Saini 207410 3950010 OBC 56.4 17 25 42 16.92 29.4 46.32

RASKUMAR KUMAWAT 208323 4650008 OBC 63.4 16 23 39 19.02 27.3 46.32

SATISH KUMAR KANDULA 202684 2650011 PH 65.69 13 25 38 19.707 26.6 46.307

Nidhi Gupta 202144 2750174 GENERAL 75 8 26 34 22.5 23.8 46.3

GAURAV SRIVASTAVA 200346 1247001 GENERAL 67.8 16 21 37 20.34 25.9 46.24

Manish Kumar Sharma 201766 3450016 GENERAL 49 15 30 45 14.7 31.5 46.2

RITESH KUMAR 203094 2750027 SC 65.17 12 26 38 19.551 26.6 46.151

Shatrudhan Palsaniya 202944 3950021 OBC 67.45 11 26 37 20.235 25.9 46.135

Ravi Prakash Sharma 207671 2750056 GENERAL 65.08 10 28 38 19.524 26.6 46.124

MOHIT KUMAR JAIN 200284 3438024 GENERAL 65 10 28 38 19.5 26.6 46.1

Shashank Shekhar 204030 3950041 GENERAL 59.7 14 26 40 17.91 28 45.91

APARAJITA DIXIT 209076 2750074 GENERAL 71.17 14 21 35 21.351 24.5 45.851

RAJAT MISHRA 205096 1250011 GENERAL 61.71 14 25 39 18.513 27.3 45.813

Jyoti Poonia 203544 2750122 OBC 71 14 21 35 2011 24 21.3 24.5 45.8

KAMLESH DHAYAL 207068 2750049 OBC 70.9 15 20 35 21.27 24.5 45.77

Prateek Singhal 204788 2750219 GENERAL 77.7 12 20 32 23.31 22.4 45.71

Prerna Verma 204633 3450008 SC 68.25 13 23 36 20.475 25.2 45.675

Hemwati Kumawat 201595 1150015 GENERAL 65.78 17 20 37 19.734 25.9 45.634

DEEPAK K 205510 4450001 OBC 75 13 20 33 22.5 23.1 45.6

MD Rafiqueuddin Khan 204394 2650012 OBC 63.3 13 25 38 18.99 26.6 45.59

Vishnu Goyal 202101 2750155 GENERAL 63.24 13 25 38 18.972 26.6 45.572

MOHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 208134 1150027 OBC 57.39 9 31 40 17.217 28 45.217

ISHU SHARMA 205462 2738047 GENERAL 62 15 23 38 18.6 26.6 45.2

NIRANJAN SINGH MEENA 204878 2750087 ST 62 15 23 38 18.6 26.6 45.2

Shailendra Singh Tanwar 202733 4650015 GENERAL 64.17 12 25 37 19.251 25.9 45.151

Vishnu Sharma 204700 2750082 GENERAL 64.09 12 25 37 19.227 25.9 45.127

Deepak Singh 203426 2750167 OBC 64 11 26 37 19.2 25.9 45.1

Nivedita Soni 202728 4650003 GENERAL 66.3 13 23 36 19.89 25.2 45.09

SUNIL KUMAR KHINCHI 202706 1150039 SC 63.71 14 23 37 19.113 25.9 45.013

Heena Baheti 202643 4647008 GENERAL 80 15 15 30 24 21 45

Deepak Soni 201246 2750134 OBC 68.31 11 24 35 20.493 24.5 44.993

Prashant Manuja 204698 2750166 GENERAL 63.42 15 22 37 19.026 25.9 44.926

RAMESH JANGID 205234 2750004 OBC 75 13 19 32 22.5 22.4 44.9



ANAND KUMAR SONI 202563 2750170 OBC 68 13 22 35 20.4 24.5 44.9

Sulochana Nathawat 200198 2750144 GENERAL 70 12 22 34 21 23.8 44.8

Kuldeep Choudhary 201483 2750179 OBC 58.33 14 25 39 17.499 27.3 44.799

Divya Kaushik 204710 2738146 GENERAL 65.2 14 22 36 19.56 25.2 44.76

Rama 203828 3950039 ST 65.2 14 22 36 19.56 25.2 44.76

DINESH SWAMI 207404 2750211 OBC 65 18 18 36 19.5 25.2 44.7

VINEET KUMAR SINGH 208495 3938055 GENERAL 62.42 14 23 37 18.726 25.9 44.626

RATNARAM TANWAR 209629 2750069 SC 57.67 13 26 39 17.301 27.3 44.601

MUTUKULA SURESH KUMAR 201009 2650014 GENERAL 62.3 15 22 37 18.69 25.9 44.59

DHIRAJ MATHUR 202096 2750033 GENERAL 54.83 15 25 40 16.449 28 44.449

PAWAN KUMAR 206271 3950050 GENERAL 50.02 12 30 42 15.006 29.4 44.406

Pawan Kumar Jangid 204702 2750018 GENERAL 66 15 20 35 19.8 24.5 44.3

Rahul Kumar Jain 206766 2750089 GENERAL 68.2 12 22 34 20.46 23.8 44.26

MADHUSUDAN MAHESHWARI 201681 4650012 GENERAL 61 16 21 37 18.3 25.9 44.2

Hanwant Singh 206886 2750016 OBC 63.2 16 20 36 18.96 25.2 44.16

Vandana Bagdi 205283 1150011 OBC 65.53 10 25 35 19.659 24.5 44.159

SOMIL JAIN 207658 2750208 GENERAL 70 12 21 33 21 23.1 44.1

NEETIKA SHARMA 208322 2750070 GENERAL 72.33 9 23 32 21.699 22.4 44.099

Vaibhav gandhi 202496 3450011 GENERAL 69.85 11 22 33 20.955 23.1 44.055

RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 204389 2750108 GENERAL 60 15 22 37 18 25.9 43.9

PRABHAT KUMAR JHA 202099 3950017 GENERAL 60 14 23 37 18 25.9 43.9

LAlit Mohan Rout 205095 3250003 GENERAL 64.4 14 21 35 19.32 24.5 43.82

MAYANK SHARMA 202700 3450027 GENERAL 64.28 11 24 35 19.284 24.5 43.784

Neha Singhal 204270 3450030 GENERAL 66.54 7 27 34 19.962 23.8 43.762

HEMANT KUMAR SAINI 203146 2750120 GENERAL 66.47 16 18 34 19.941 23.8 43.741

Shashank Kaneria 202492 4650001 OBC 71 13 19 32 21.3 22.4 43.7

Ranjeet Kumar Singh 200703 3950070 GENERAL 66 9 25 34 19.8 23.8 43.6

VINAY VERMA 200930 2750176 OBC 72.4 7 24 31 21.72 21.7 43.42

Ravi Parashar 207390 1150034 GENERAL 49 15 26 41 14.7 28.7 43.4

AMIT KHANDELWAL 209669 2750063 GENERAL 65.1 12 22 34 19.53 23.8 43.33

Neha Gupta 202463 3450010 GENERAL 65.04 12 22 34 19.512 23.8 43.312

sangeeta chhachhiya 203663 3450015 SC 51 13 27 40 15.3 28 43.3

Santosh Kumar 201446 3950030 OBC 65 13 21 34 19.5 23.8 43.3



Deepak Sharma 205904 3950005 GENERAL 66.38 10 23 33 19.914 23.1 43.014

Abhay Chaturvedi 201052 3950043 GENERAL 43 13 30 43 12.9 30.1 43

Man Mohan Singh 206418 2750094 OBC 59 18 18 36 17.7 25.2 42.9

Meenakshi Gangwal 201330 2750178 SC 65.77 11 22 33 19.731 23.1 42.831

RAMAKANT UPADHYAY 209684 2750065 GENERAL 65.67 13 20 33 19.701 23.1 42.801

SUNIL GOSWAMI 203116 2750130 OBC 58.6 14 22 36 17.58 25.2 42.78

CHANDRAVARDHAN SINGH RAGHAW204773 2750085 GENERAL 63.03 13 21 34 18.909 23.8 42.709

Saurabh Agrawal 204662 3950036 GENERAL 63 11 23 34 18.9 23.8 42.7

Hari Singh Barath 202000 1750011 OBC 65 11 22 33 19.5 23.1 42.6

DILIP  KUMAR 203890 3950038 SC 58 15 21 36 17.4 25.2 42.6

Bharti Bansal 200622 2750135 GENERAL 62 10 24 34 18.6 23.8 42.4

Ajit Jain 205738 2750099 GENERAL 63.97 16 17 33 19.191 23.1 42.291

PRERNA SINGH 205870 4138023 GENERAL 73 14 15 29 21.9 20.3 42.2

Bhanupriya Sharma 206471 3450006 GENERAL 65.7 10 22 32 19.71 22.4 42.11

Vipin  Singhal 201082 2750059 GENERAL 70 7 23 30 21 21 42

MS Nidhi Gupta 200129 2750188 GENERAL 70 9 21 30 21 21 42

M SWETHA 206091 2650002 GENERAL 65.14 12 20 32 19.542 22.4 41.942

VAIBHAV GUPTA 205794 3438038 GENERAL 57.43 20 15 35 17.229 24.5 41.729

ravi prakash kumawat 202639 1150016 OBC 62 12 21 33 18.6 23.1 41.7

AKHILESH SINGHAL 201599 2750158 GENERAL 66.43 12 19 31 19.929 21.7 41.629

SUBHASH CHANDRA JAT 205317 2750075 GENERAL 49.67 15 23 38 14.901 26.6 41.501

Govind Nutalapati 201847 3750004 GENERAL 54 15 21 36 16.2 25.2 41.4

UPENDRA CHOUDHARY 203414 1150029 GENERAL 49 12 26 38 14.7 26.6 41.3

Ashish Kumar Lal 204789 1250027 GENERAL 16 43 59 0 41.3 41.3

Sarvesh Jangir 203752 2750162 OBC 63 12 20 32 18.9 22.4 41.3

RAHUL SAINI 202851 2738226 OBC 65.3 11 20 31 19.59 21.7 41.29

MUKESH KUMAR 201763 2738213 SC 62.67 16 16 32 18.801 22.4 41.201

ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR 208853 2750204 OBC 64.87 10 21 31 19.461 21.7 41.161

Harish Kumawat 207317 2743030 OBC 55 13 22 35 16.5 24.5 41

Mahainder Kumar 205115 2750080 OBC 62 16 16 32 18.6 22.4 41

Amit Kumar Sharma 200238 1750009 GENERAL 59 11 22 33 17.7 23.1 40.8

Garima Jain 207451 2750044 GENERAL 66 14 16 30 19.8 21 40.8

Asheesh Kumar Singh 205532 2750077 GENERAL 69.5 12 16 28 20.85 19.6 40.45



Rashmi Singh 207484 3950048 GENERAL 67 12 17 29 20.1 20.3 40.4

ASTHA MUTHOO 201473 3750003 GENERAL 62 11 20 31 18.6 21.7 40.3

Aashutosh Acharya 206920 3450033 GENERAL 66.24 8 21 29 19.872 20.3 40.172

RAVINDRA KUMAR 204428 3950057 OBC 59.14 9 23 32 17.742 22.4 40.142

GAURAV TODWAL 207820 2750050 GENERAL 66.1 11 18 29 19.83 20.3 40.13

DEEPAK KUMAR 200050 2750061 OBC 66 4 25 29 2011 25 19.8 20.3 40.1

KHUSHBU 206069 2750103 GENERAL 61 13 18 31 18.3 21.7 40

HARSH KUMAWAT 206143 2750101 OBC 67.71 12 16 28 2011 23.7 20.313 19.6 39.913

DILIP BAIRWA 208016 2750052 SC 62.74 11 19 30 18.822 21 39.822

Pratibha Padam 207568 2738068 SC 60.04 10 21 31 18.012 21.7 39.712

Vikas Meena 203930 3438008 ST 60.04 10 21 31 18.012 21.7 39.712

Snehlata Praliya 203521 3450014 SC 63.98 11 18 29 19.194 20.3 39.494

KAVITA YADAV 203992 2750028 GENERAL 59 14 17 31 17.7 21.7 39.4

ROUSHAN KUMAR SINGH 206078 3950067 GENERAL 44.81 14 23 37 13.443 25.9 39.343

JALAJ KUMAR DUBEY 200436 1250014 GENERAL 47 15 21 36 14.1 25.2 39.3

Kapil Awasthy 202374 2750152 GENERAL 60.31 10 20 30 18.093 21 39.093

RAJESH KUMAR 205112 1250025 OBC 62.44 10 19 29 18.732 20.3 39.032

SAMIT MUKHERJEE 200800 3350005 GENERAL 41 16 22 38 12.3 26.6 38.9

SUSANTA GHOSH 204808 3350002 GENERAL 70 13 12 25 21 17.5 38.5

DEEPAK UBANA 204967 1150041 OBC 59.5 14 15 29 17.85 20.3 38.15

Nidhi Chahar 207449 2750043 OBC 66.3 11 15 26 19.89 18.2 38.09

NAVDEEP KHANDELWAL 209683 2750064 GENERAL 68.3 10 15 25 20.49 17.5 37.99

Srabani Dhar 200709 3335008 OBC 7.5 26 25 51 2.25 35.7 37.95

Jitendra 200135 1150023 OBC 48.33 8 25 33 14.499 23.1 37.599

Manoj Gupta 207690 2750214 GENERAL 59 9 19 28 17.7 19.6 37.3

SAJAD MOHAMMAD KAR 209160 4350003 GENERAL 54.38 13 16 29 16.314 20.3 36.614

Heena Joshi 203879 3038011 GENERAL 15 37 52 0 36.4 36.4

Ravinder Kumar 204684 1750017 GENERAL 43.66 12 21 33 13.098 23.1 36.198

VIDISHA SHARMA 209649 2750066 GENERAL 68.03 13 9 22 20.409 15.4 35.809

Sangeeta 205137 3950035 OBC 56 10 16 26 16.8 18.2 35

Shekhar Soni 203712 4650013 OBC 18 32 50 0 35 35

Arvind Kumar 202761 3950019 SC 64.79 0 22 22 19.437 15.4 34.837

Rajesh Kumar Jangid 207552 2750218 OBC 52.3 11 16 27 15.69 18.9 34.59



Isha Yadav 207976 2750194 OBC 67 10 10 20 20.1 14 34.1

DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 200655 3450017 GENERAL 16 31 47 0 32.9 32.9

JYOTI RANI MAHATMA 206522 1750004 GENERAL 52.88 14 10 24 15.864 16.8 32.664

Jai Prakash Kumawat 204666 2738206 OBC 21 25 46 0 32.2 32.2

RUPCHAND KORAH 202823 4137005 ST 21 25 46 0 32.2 32.2

Ranjana Thalore 205272 2750079 GENERAL 13 31 44 0 30.8 30.8

Arnab Laha 205715 4135038 OBC 24 18 42 0 29.4 29.4

Harpreet Singh Brar 200896 1850006 OBC 18 22 40 0 28 28

Lokesh Kumar 204326 2738203 OBC 20 20 40 0 28 28

ABHISHEK SHARMA 203955 2750030 GENERAL 12 28 40 0 28 28

AYBAN BODRA 202777 4137004 ST 20 20 40 0 28 28

PREM KUMAR BORUGADDA 202411 2650004 SC 14 25 39 0 27.3 27.3

Rachna Choudhary 204278 2750023 OBC 16 22 38 0 26.6 26.6

Srikant Kumar 200351 4135012 OBC 67.56 9 0 9 20.268 6.3 26.568

AKASH SHARMA 202502 2738198 GENERAL 18 19 37 0 25.9 25.9

CHOKRA ANGARIA 206577 4135044 ST 18 19 37 0 25.9 25.9

Raina Sharma 204242 3450001 GENERAL 14 21 35 0 24.5 24.5

DHANESH RAMAWAT 208308 1150028 OBC 0 10 23 33 0 23.1 23.1

ARCHANA PARASHAR 209615 2750067 GENERAL 0 10 18 28 0 19.6 19.6

RAJNI KANT 206176 2212003 OBC 10 13 23 0 16.1 16.1

Rahul Vashisth 7527003 NULL NULL 18 24 42 #VALUE! 29.4 #VALUE!

Nivedita Gupta 204103 7530001 NULL NULL 18 27 45 #VALUE! 31.5 #VALUE!
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GOPAL SINGH KHICHAR 204055 2750021 OBC 72.25 15 44 59 21.675 41.3 62.975

Manoj Kumar Bishnoi 207575 2750207 OBC 63.12 18 42 60 18.936 42 60.936

RAKHI SONI 208099 3950045 OBC 76.6 16 37 53 2011 29 22.98 37.1 60.08

Ashok  Kumar 203449 3950013 OBC 71.07 16 37 53 21.321 37.1 58.421

Mohammad Amir 200039 2750148 OBC 65.5 21 33 54 19.65 37.8 57.45

Chandra Shekhar Yadav 203363 1150017 OBC 68.6 18 34 52 20.58 36.4 56.98

NITIN GOTHWAL 203610 2750116 OBC 68 14 38 52 2011 30.3 20.4 36.4 56.8

Ritu Bhaskar 206472 3050009 OBC 72.56 15 35 50 21.768 35 56.768

ARVIND KUMAR JANGIR 205773 1750007 OBC 69.96 19 32 51 20.988 35.7 56.688

NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI 205775 1750008 OBC 71.29 17 33 50 21.387 35 56.387

SHAGA PRAVEEN 206077 2650010 OBC 72.43 14 35 49 2011 32 21.729 34.3 56.029

Ritesh Patel 202775 4650002 OBC 71.6 17 31 48 21.48 33.6 55.08

Neha Kumari 202201 4050007 OBC 68 14 35 49 2011 25 20.4 34.3 54.7

Ramesh Chand Yadav 206238 2750217 OBC 58 16 37 53 17.4 37.1 54.5

Vineeta Soni 206697 2750198 OBC 74 15 31 46 22.2 32.2 54.4

Anil Kumar Prajapati 206773 2750088 OBC 68.91 12 35 47 2011 23.3 20.673 32.9 53.573

TARUN JANGID 201114 2750177 OBC 66.1 16 32 48 19.83 33.6 53.43

GAJENDRA BADRA 208983 2750180 OBC 70.71 15 31 46 21.213 32.2 53.413

MANOJ KUMAR SAH 200462 3350003 OBC 83 13 27 40 2011 29.3 24.9 28 52.9

Mahesh Godara 201915 3750002 OBC 66.5 19 28 47 19.95 32.9 52.85

Ghanshyam Dhayal 206387 2750012 OBC 73.32 17 27 44 21.996 30.8 52.796

Anandi Lal Jangir 202367 2750151 OBC 62.11 17 31 48 18.633 33.6 52.233
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KINNARI JANGID 203748 1738016 OBC 68.58 12 33 45 20.574 31.5 52.074

Yogesh Kumar Sharma 204792 2750086 OBC 69 16 28 44 20.7 30.8 51.5

Chetan Prakash Dhaker 203751 2750117 OBC 69 14 30 44 20.7 30.8 51.5

Sandeep Saini 205720 2750096 OBC 61.55 16 31 47 18.465 32.9 51.365

MANOJ SINGH 202315 1150018 OBC 63.57 15 31 46 19.071 32.2 51.271

Sachin Kumar Verma 203497 1143006 OBC 72.17 13 29 42 21.651 29.4 51.051

DARA SINGH RAWAT 207017 1150010 OBC 60.37 18 29 47 18.111 32.9 51.011

Rajveer 205781 2750100 OBC 55.4 15 34 49 16.62 34.3 50.92

PARAMESWARA NAGACHARI BIATARU206806 2650008 OBC 73.84 9 32 41 22.152 28.7 50.852

SURENDRA KUMAR 201717 2750173 OBC 75 16 24 40 22.5 28 50.5

RAJENDRA BAISLA 201703 3438035 OBC 65 15 29 44 19.5 30.8 50.3

CHANDRAKALA VERMA 203062 3950056 OBC 70.5 13 28 41 21.15 28.7 49.85

KUNJBIHARI NAGAR 206251 3450004 OBC 65.5 14 29 43 19.65 30.1 49.75

Priyawart Singh Chundawat 207419 1150035 OBC 62.91 17 27 44 18.873 30.8 49.673

Bajrang Lal 207732 2750058 OBC 72.15 14 26 40 21.645 28 49.645

BHARAT RAM NAGAR 202305 2750153 OBC 50.76 17 32 49 15.228 34.3 49.528

DEVESH KUMAR 205168 3938005 OBC 69 17 24 41 20.7 28.7 49.4

Jayprakash Saini 205728 2750098 OBC 75 13 25 38 22.5 26.6 49.1

Javed Manglia 207613 1750006 OBC 65 19 23 42 19.5 29.4 48.9

Rahul Partap Singh 200072 2750149 OBC 62.64 18 25 43 18.792 30.1 48.892

Ankita Soni 204790 3450009 OBC 69 6 34 40 20.7 28 48.7

Rudra Pratap Singh 204445 3950058 OBC 69 14 26 40 20.7 28 48.7

KAPIL KUMAR 200177 2750143 OBC 68.28 15 25 40 20.484 28 48.484

Pramod Kumar 204371 2750107 OBC 68.11 16 24 40 20.433 28 48.433

Manoj Kumar 203730 2750119 OBC 65.17 16 25 41 19.551 28.7 48.251

Dharamraj Maurya 207089 4138003 OBC 69.3 17 22 39 20.79 27.3 48.09

ANIL DHANKHAR 205274 2750005 OBC 48.2 20 28 48 14.46 33.6 48.06

Kailash Chand 205722 2750097 OBC 66.72 15 25 40 20.016 28 48.016

PARTU RAM 204770 2750084 OBC 61.17 15 27 42 18.351 29.4 47.751

Aparyay Kumar 200463 2650009 OBC 49 12 35 47 14.7 32.9 47.6

GAURAV SONI 204728 2750220 OBC 60.58 15 27 42 18.174 29.4 47.574

VIKAS KUMAWAT 208191 2750053 OBC 69.6 13 25 38 20.88 26.6 47.48

SHWETA 200788 1850002 OBC 75 14 21 35 22.5 24.5 47



LALIT 204265 2750160 OBC 61 14 27 41 18.3 28.7 47

POONAM SONI 208098 3950008 OBC 74.7 11 24 35 2010/201119.7 22.41 24.5 46.91

GOPAL SAH 202051 3950028 OBC 69 12 25 37 20.7 25.9 46.6

Vineet Kumar Saini 207410 3950010 OBC 56.4 17 25 42 16.92 29.4 46.32

RASKUMAR KUMAWAT 208323 4650008 OBC 63.4 16 23 39 19.02 27.3 46.32

Shatrudhan Palsaniya 202944 3950021 OBC 67.45 11 26 37 20.235 25.9 46.135

Jyoti Poonia 203544 2750122 OBC 71 14 21 35 2011 24 21.3 24.5 45.8

KAMLESH DHAYAL 207068 2750049 OBC 70.9 15 20 35 21.27 24.5 45.77

DEEPAK K 205510 4450001 OBC 75 13 20 33 22.5 23.1 45.6

MD Rafiqueuddin Khan 204394 2650012 OBC 63.3 13 25 38 18.99 26.6 45.59

MOHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 208134 1150027 OBC 57.39 9 31 40 17.217 28 45.217

Deepak Singh 203426 2750167 OBC 64 11 26 37 19.2 25.9 45.1

Deepak Soni 201246 2750134 OBC 68.31 11 24 35 20.493 24.5 44.993

RAMESH JANGID 205234 2750004 OBC 75 13 19 32 22.5 22.4 44.9

ANAND KUMAR SONI 202563 2750170 OBC 68 13 22 35 20.4 24.5 44.9

Kuldeep Choudhary 201483 2750179 OBC 58.33 14 25 39 17.499 27.3 44.799

DINESH SWAMI 207404 2750211 OBC 65 18 18 36 19.5 25.2 44.7

Hanwant Singh 206886 2750016 OBC 63.2 16 20 36 18.96 25.2 44.16

Vandana Bagdi 205283 1150011 OBC 65.53 10 25 35 19.659 24.5 44.159

Shashank Kaneria 202492 4650001 OBC 71 13 19 32 21.3 22.4 43.7

VINAY VERMA 200930 2750176 OBC 72.4 7 24 31 21.72 21.7 43.42

Santosh Kumar 201446 3950030 OBC 65 13 21 34 19.5 23.8 43.3

Man Mohan Singh 206418 2750094 OBC 59 18 18 36 17.7 25.2 42.9

SUNIL GOSWAMI 203116 2750130 OBC 58.6 14 22 36 17.58 25.2 42.78

Hari Singh Barath 202000 1750011 OBC 65 11 22 33 19.5 23.1 42.6

ravi prakash kumawat 202639 1150016 OBC 62 12 21 33 18.6 23.1 41.7

Sarvesh Jangir 203752 2750162 OBC 63 12 20 32 18.9 22.4 41.3

RAHUL SAINI 202851 2738226 OBC 65.3 11 20 31 19.59 21.7 41.29

ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR 208853 2750204 OBC 64.87 10 21 31 19.461 21.7 41.161

Harish Kumawat 207317 2743030 OBC 55 13 22 35 16.5 24.5 41

Mahainder Kumar 205115 2750080 OBC 62 16 16 32 18.6 22.4 41

RAVINDRA KUMAR 204428 3950057 OBC 59.14 9 23 32 17.742 22.4 40.142

DEEPAK KUMAR 200050 2750061 OBC 66 4 25 29 2011 25 19.8 20.3 40.1



HARSH KUMAWAT 206143 2750101 OBC 67.71 12 16 28 2011 23.7 20.313 19.6 39.913

RAJESH KUMAR 205112 1250025 OBC 62.44 10 19 29 18.732 20.3 39.032

DEEPAK UBANA 204967 1150041 OBC 59.5 14 15 29 17.85 20.3 38.15

Nidhi Chahar 207449 2750043 OBC 66.3 11 15 26 19.89 18.2 38.09

Srabani Dhar 200709 3335008 OBC 7.5 26 25 51 2.25 35.7 37.95

Jitendra 200135 1150023 OBC 48.33 8 25 33 14.499 23.1 37.599

Sangeeta 205137 3950035 OBC 56 10 16 26 16.8 18.2 35

Shekhar Soni 203712 4650013 OBC 18 32 50 0 35 35

Rajesh Kumar Jangid 207552 2750218 OBC 52.3 11 16 27 15.69 18.9 34.59

Isha Yadav 207976 2750194 OBC 67 10 10 20 20.1 14 34.1

Jai Prakash Kumawat 204666 2738206 OBC 21 25 46 0 32.2 32.2

Arnab Laha 205715 4135038 OBC 24 18 42 0 29.4 29.4

Harpreet Singh Brar 200896 1850006 OBC 18 22 40 0 28 28

Lokesh Kumar 204326 2738203 OBC 20 20 40 0 28 28

Rachna Choudhary 204278 2750023 OBC 16 22 38 0 26.6 26.6

Srikant Kumar 200351 4135012 OBC 67.56 9 0 9 20.268 6.3 26.568

DHANESH RAMAWAT 208308 1150028 OBC 0 10 23 33 0 23.1 23.1

RAJNI KANT 206176 2212003 OBC 10 13 23 0 16.1 16.1
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Sudarshan Maurya 200389 1150014 SC 65.7 16 34 50 19.71 35 54.71

LOKESH BARUN 204016 3450038 SC 66.41 14 33 47 19.923 32.9 52.823
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DINESH JALUTHRIYA 204344 2750024 SC 68 15 31 46 20.4 32.2 52.6

SATYA NARAYAN 200548 1150043 SC 65 16 30 46 19.5 32.2 51.7

Tarun Kumar 201374 2750042 SC 60.7 17 29 46 18.21 32.2 50.41

Jyoti Morwal 203785 3450037 SC 58 15 32 47 17.4 32.9 50.3

Sumit Panwar 200342 1150013 SC 63.45 19 24 43 19.035 30.1 49.135

Bharat Dev Meghwal 200060 3050012 SC 54.75 18 27 45 16.425 31.5 47.925

RAMAN KUMAR 200500 1850005 SC 63 17 24 41 2011 21 18.9 28.7 47.6

ANKIT KUMAR RAO 204525 3450007 SC 61.5 14 27 41 18.45 28.7 47.15

Kanta Panwar 205724 3050006 SC 67.75 13 25 38 20.325 26.6 46.925

Suresh Kumar Jelia 205924 1150037 SC 60.56 15 26 41 18.168 28.7 46.868

MEENU RANGA 205868 3950004 SC 67 15 23 38 20.1 26.6 46.7

RITESH KUMAR 203094 2750027 SC 65.17 12 26 38 19.551 26.6 46.151

Prerna Verma 204633 3450008 SC 68.25 13 23 36 20.475 25.2 45.675

SUNIL KUMAR KHINCHI 202706 1150039 SC 63.71 14 23 37 19.113 25.9 45.013

RATNARAM TANWAR 209629 2750069 SC 57.67 13 26 39 17.301 27.3 44.601

sangeeta chhachhiya 203663 3450015 SC 51 13 27 40 15.3 28 43.3

Meenakshi Gangwal 201330 2750178 SC 65.77 11 22 33 19.731 23.1 42.831

DILIP  KUMAR 203890 3950038 SC 58 15 21 36 17.4 25.2 42.6

MUKESH KUMAR 201763 2738213 SC 62.67 16 16 32 18.801 22.4 41.201

DILIP BAIRWA 208016 2750052 SC 62.74 11 19 30 18.822 21 39.822

Pratibha Padam 207568 2738068 SC 60.04 10 21 31 18.012 21.7 39.712

Snehlata Praliya 203521 3450014 SC 63.98 11 18 29 19.194 20.3 39.494

Arvind Kumar 202761 3950019 SC 64.79 0 22 22 19.437 15.4 34.837

PREM KUMAR BORUGADDA 202411 2650004 SC 14 25 39 0 27.3 27.3
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Nitin Kumar Meena 200268 2738003 ST 4380 ### 71.22 17 27 44 21.3659 30.8 52.1659

Manjeet Kumar Singh 205420 3950033 ST 73.41 14 29 43 22.023 30.1 52.123

NIRANJAN SINGH MEENA 204878 2750087 ST 62 15 23 38 18.6 26.6 45.2

Rama 203828 3950039 ST 65.2 14 22 36 19.56 25.2 44.76

Vikas Meena 203930 3438008 ST 60.04 10 21 31 18.012 21.7 39.712

RUPCHAND KORAH 202823 4137005 ST 21 25 46 0 32.2 32.2

AYBAN BODRA 202777 4137004 ST 20 20 40 0 28 28

CHOKRA ANGARIA 206577 4135044 ST 18 19 37 0 25.9 25.9
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